
John Buckley Sports 
Cork County League Round 3 (06.06.2012)

Position No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
1 751 Grainne Moynihan West Muskerry F 400m 57.50 9.58 Diamond
2 747 Phil Healy Bandon F 100m 12.45 9.55 Diamond
3 770 Clare McSweeney Leevale F 400m 58.20 9.37 Diamond
4 739 Andrea Bickerdike Leevale F 400m 60.11 8.80 Platinum
5 767 Thomas O Sullivan Leevale M 400m 50.67 8.46 Platinum
6 769 Ed O Halloran Leevale M 400m 51.04 8.26 Platinum
7 734 Eimear Lynch Newport F 400m 63.05 7.96 Platinum
8 764 Niamh Roe Eagle F 1500m 4:57.24 7.90 Platinum
9 717 Dean Cronin Blarney Inniscarra M 400m 51.97 7.77 Platinum
10 754 Sinead O' Connor Tralee Harriers F TJ 10.46 7.34 Gold
11 728 John Collins Skibbereen M 1500m 4:16.44 6.72 Gold
12 727 Denis Coughlan St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:16.46 6.72 Gold
13 753 Stephen Hannon Blarney Inniscarra M 400m 54.83 6.36 Gold
14 758 Billy Murphy Togher M 1500m 4:20.07 6.34 Gold
15 733 Patrick Lynch Newport M 100m 11.84 6.32 Gold
16 744 Kaodichinma OgbeneLeevale M 400m 54.97 6.30 Gold
17 732 Diarmuid Hickey Riverstick Kinsale M TJ 12.00 6.27 Gold
18 743 Daniel Ahern Leevale M 100m 11.87 6.24 Gold
19 742 Ann Marie Healy Eagle F 1500m 5:27.56 6.06 Gold
20 744 Kaodichinma Ogbene Leevale M 100m 11.94 6.05 Gold
21 718 Solomon Adebisi Blarney Inniscarra M 400m 55.74 5.94 Silver
22 719 Ann Marie Power Eagle F 1500m 5:30.86 5.87 Silver
23 725 Lorna Davy-FitzGerald Mallow F 1500m 5:31.31 5.84 Silver
24 746 Tomas Griffin Riocht M 100m 12.06 5.75 Silver
25 749 Elizabeth Prout Bandon F TJ 8.81 5.69 Silver
26 732 Diarmuid Hickey Riverstick Kinsale M JT 44.34 5.62 Silver
27 772 Arthur Fitzgerald Farranfore M 1500m 4:27.98 5.56 Silver
28 736 John Malone Youghal M 1500m 4:28.37 5.53 Silver
29 722 Kevin Coleman St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:28.88 5.48 Silver
30 759 Alan Ring Togher M 1500m 4:30.95 5.29 Silver
31 724 Colin Condon St Finbarrs M 400m 57.38 5.22 Silver
32 740 Rachel Roche Bandon F JT 30.95 5.17 Silver
33 735 Noel Curtin Youghal M 1500m 4:32.35 5.16 Silver
34 737 Patricia Curtin Youghal F JT 30.45 5.07 Silver
35 774 Pat Breen Waterford M 1500m 4:33.32 5.07 Silver
36 750 Daniel O Keeffe Bandon M 100m 12.35 5.03 Silver
37 766 Conor Tierney East Cork M 1500m 4:33.86 5.02 Silver
38 760 Eoin Burke Togher M 1500m 4:36.76 4.76 Silver
39 731 Jacqueline Hughes Thurles Crokes F 1500m 5:53.68 4.66 Silver
40 756 Craig Harrington Togher M 1500m 4:38.41 4.62 Silver
41 723 Pat Moore Leevale M JT 35.67 4.38 Bronze
42 775 Elaine O' Donoghue Riverstick Kinsale F 1500m 5:59.97 4.35 Bronze
43 771 Cathal Owens Leevale M 100m 12.74 4.15 Bronze
44 720 Shane O Saughnessey Eagle M 400m 60.05 4.15 Bronze
45 772 Arthur Fitzgerald Farranfore M 400m 60.20 4.09 Bronze
46 757 John Duggan Togher M 1500m 4:49.00 3.74 Bronze
47 762 Joe Gough West Waterford M 1500m 4:49.15 3.73 Bronze
48 730 Colin O Herlihy Eagle M 1500m 4:50.44 3.63 Bronze
49 721 Michael Murphy St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:51.00 3.59 Bronze
50 741 Eamon McEvoy St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:52.73 3.46 Bronze
51 729 Kevin Geary Eagle M 1500m 4:53.31 3.41 Bronze
52 745 Ger McCarthy Kenmare M 100m 13.13 3.35 Bronze
53 752 Cormac Hickey Riverstick Kinsale M 1500m 4:55.15 3.28 Bronze
54 761 Stephen Walter Leevale M 1500m 4:57.57 3.10 Bronze
55 755 Breándan Malone Leevale M 1500m 5:01.42 2.83 -
56 773 John Liston Killarney M 1500m 5:01.75 2.81 -
57 776 Conor O Brien Eagle M 1500m 5:04.37 2.64 -
58 720 Shane O Saughnessey Eagle M 100m 13.68 2.37 -
59 726 Aidan Buckley Mallow M 1500m 5:13.72 2.06 -
60 738 Brendan Dennehy Rising Sun M 100m 13.89 2.04 -
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61 763 Pat Murphy Eagle M 1500m 5:23.90 1.51 -
62 773 John Liston Killarney M 400m 69.62 1.32 -
63 765 Bernard O' Neill Clonmel M 100m 14.82 0.88 -
64 768 John Quigley Eagle M 1500m 6:05.28 0.14 -
65 777 Chris McGlennon Guest M 100m 16.44 0.01 -
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100m Race 1
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
733 1 Patrick Lynch Newport M 100m 11.84 6.32 Gold
743 2 Daniel Ahern Leevale M 100m 11.87 6.24 Gold
744 3 Kaodichinma Ogbene Leevale M 100m 11.94 6.05 Gold
750 4 Daniel O Keeffe Bandon M 100m 12.35 5.03 Silver
747 5 Phil Healy Bandon F 100m 12.45 9.55 Diamond
771 6 Cathal Owens Leevale M 100m 12.74 4.15 Bronze

100m Race 2
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
746 1 Tomas Griffin Riocht M 100m 12.06 5.75 Silver
745 2 Ger McCarthy Kenmare M 100m 13.13 3.35 Bronze
720 3 Shane O Saughnessey Eagle M 100m 13.68 2.37 -
738 4 Brendan Dennehy Rising Sun M 100m 13.89 2.04 -
765 5 Bernard O' Neill Clonmel M 100m 14.82 0.88 -
777 6 Chris McGlennon Guest M 100m 16.44 0.01 -

400m Race 1
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
751 1 Grainne Moynihan West Muskerry F 400m 57.50 9.58 Diamond
770 2 Clare McSweeney Leevale F 400m 58.20 9.37 Diamond
739 3 Andrea Bickerdike Leevale F 400m 60.11 8.80 Platinum
734 4 Eimear Lynch Newport F 400m 63.05 7.96 Platinum

400m Race 2
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
767 1 Thomas O Sullivan Leevale M 400m 50.67 8.46 Platinum
769 2 Ed O Halloran Leevale M 400m 51.04 8.26 Platinum
717 3 Dean Cronin Blarney Inniscarr M 400m 51.97 7.77 Platinum
744 4 Kaodichinma OgbeneLeevale M 400m 54.97 6.30 Gold
718 5 Solomon Adebisi Blarney Inniscarr M 400m 55.74 5.94 Silver

400m Race 3
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
753 1 Stephen Hannon Blarney Inniscarra M 400m 54.83 6.36 Gold
724 2 Colin Condon St Finbarrs M 400m 57.38 5.22 Silver
720 3 Shane O Saughnessey Eagle M 400m 60.05 4.15 Bronze
772 4 Arthur Fitzgerald Farranfore M 400m 60.20 4.09 Bronze
773 5 John Liston Killarney M 400m 69.62 1.32 -
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1500m Race 1
No Name Club Cat Event Time Points Grade
757 1 John Duggan Togher M 1500m 4:49.00 3.74 Bronze
730 2 Colin O Herlihy Eagle M 1500m 4:50.44 3.63 Bronze
721 3 Michael Murphy St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:51.00 3.59 Bronze
741 4 Eamon McEvoy St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:52.73 3.46 Bronze
729 5 Kevin Geary Eagle M 1500m 4:53.31 3.41 Bronze
764 6 Niamh Roe Eagle F 1500m 4:57.24 7.90 Platinum
755 7 Breándan Malone Leevale M 1500m 5:01.42 2.83 -
773 8 John Liston Killarney M 1500m 5:01.75 2.81 -
776 9 Conor O Brien Eagle M 1500m 5:04.37 2.64 -
726 10 Aidan Buckley Mallow M 1500m 5:13.72 2.06 -
763 11 Pat Murphy Eagle M 1500m 5:23.90 1.51 -
742 12 Ann Marie Healy Eagle F 1500m 5:27.56 6.06 Gold
719 13 Ann Marie Power Eagle F 1500m 5:30.86 5.87 Silver
725 14 Lorna Davy-FitzGerald Mallow F 1500m 5:31.31 5.84 Silver
731 15 Jacqueline Hughes Thurles Crokes F 1500m 5:53.68 4.66 Silver
775 16 Elaine O' Donoghue Riverstick Kinsale F 1500m 5:59.97 4.35 Bronze
768 17 John Quigley Eagle M 1500m 6:05.28 0.14 -

1500m Race 2
No Name Club Cat Event Time Points Grade
728 1 John Collins Skibbereen M 1500m 4:16.44 6.72 Gold
727 2 Denis Coughlan St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:16.46 6.72 Gold
758 3 Billy Murphy Togher M 1500m 4:20.07 6.34 Gold
772 4 Arthur Fitzgerald Farranfore M 1500m 4:27.98 5.56 Silver
736 5 John Malone Youghal M 1500m 4:28.37 5.53 Silver
722 6 Kevin Coleman St Finbarrs M 1500m 4:28.88 5.48 Silver
759 7 Alan Ring Togher M 1500m 4:30.95 5.29 Silver
735 8 Noel Curtin Youghal M 1500m 4:32.35 5.16 Silver
774 9 Pat Breen Waterford M 1500m 4:33.32 5.07 Silver
766 10 Conor Tierney East Cork M 1500m 4:33.86 5.02 Silver
760 11 Eoin Burke Togher M 1500m 4:36.76 4.76 Silver
756 12 Craig Harrington Togher M 1500m 4:38.41 4.62 Silver
762 13 Joe Gough West Waterford M 1500m 4:49.15 3.73 Bronze
752 14 Cormac Hickey Riverstick Kinsale M 1500m 4:55.15 3.28 Bronze
761 15 Stephen Walter Leevale M 1500m 4:57.57 3.10 Bronze

Triple Jump 
No Name Club Cat Event Distance Points Grade
732 1 Diarmuid Hickey Riverstick Kinsale M TJ 12.00 6.27 Gold
754 2 Sinead O' Connor Tralee Harriers F TJ 10.46 7.34 Gold
749 3 Elizabeth Prout Bandon F TJ 8.81 5.69 Silver

Javelin 
No Name Club Category Event Distance Points Grade
732 1 Diarmuid Hickey Riverstick Kinsale M JT 44.34 5.62 Silver
723 2 Pat Moore Leevale M JT 35.67 4.38 Bronze
740 3 Rachel Roche Bandon F JT 30.95 5.17 Silver
737 4 Patricia Curtin Youghal F JT 30.45 5.07 Silver
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